Sunderland - Newcastle - Hexham - Carlisle

Mondays to Saturdays from 18 January

Middlesbrough
Hartlepool
Sunderland
Newcastle

Dunston
MetroCentre

Blaydon
Wylam
Prudhoe
Stocksfield
Riding Mill
Corbridge
Hexham

Haydon Bridge
Bardon Mill
Haltwhistle

Brampton
Wetheral
Carlisle

Middlesbrough
Hartlepool
Sunderland
Newcastle

Dunston
MetroCentre

Blaydon
Wylam
Prudhoe
Stocksfield
Riding Mill
Corbridge
Hexham

Haydon Bridge
Bardon Mill
Haltwhistle

Brampton
Wetheral
Carlisle

SO Saturdays only.
SX Mondays to Fridays.
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Carlisle - Hexham - Newcastle - Sunderland

Mondays to Saturdays from 18 January

Carlisle
Wetheral
Brampton
Haltwhistle

Bardon Mill
Haydon Bridge
Hexham

Corbridge
Riding Mill
Stocksfield
Prudhoe
Wylam
Blaydon
MetroCentre

Dunston
Newcastle

Sunderland
Hartlepool
Middlesbrough

Carlisle
Wetheral
Brampton
Haltwhistle

Bardon Mill
Haydon Bridge
Hexham

Corbridge
Riding Mill
Stocksfield
Prudhoe
Wylam
Blaydon
MetroCentre

Dunston
Newcastle

Sunderland
Hartlepool
Middlesbrough
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0557
0604
0614
0628
0629
0636
0642
0652
0652
0657
0701
0705
0709
0713
0719
0723
0723
0727
0733
0734
0752
0824
0854

SXN
0557
0604
0614
0628
0629
0636
0642
0652
0652
0657
0701
0705
0710
0715
0721
0725
0726
0729
0736
0740
0800
0827
0857



Carlisle
Wetheral
Brampton
Haltwhistle

Bardon Mill
Haydon Bridge
Hexham

Corbridge
Riding Mill
Stocksfield
Prudhoe
Wylam
Blaydon
MetroCentre

Dunston
Newcastle

Sunderland
Hartlepool
Middlesbrough

M To Morpeth.

N To Nunthorpe.

SO Saturdays only.

SX Mondays to Fridays.
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